
Bristol City Council Lord Mayor’s Diary 
for weeks beginning 05 December 2022  

Please note that the Lord Mayor’s diary is subject to change at short notice. 
 
Monday 05 December   
 

• Distributing Lord Mayor’s Charity Appeal vouchers 
• Bristol Children’s Charity - Charity Christmas Fundraiser & Lunch 

 
Tuesday 06 December   
 

• Distributing Lord Mayor’s Charity Appeal vouchers 
• Guild of Guardians Christmas Lunch   
• Ablaze Poetry Competition Celebration 
• Lord Mayor's Annual Charity Carol Concert 

 
Wednesday 07 December   
 

• Visit Ashton Gate Stadium 
• The Friends of the Downs and Avon Gorge AGM 

 
Thursday 08 December   
 

• Deputy Lord Mayor - Citizenship Ceremony 
• Lord Mayor’s Charity Appeal Annual Santa Sleigh Ride 

 
Friday 09 December   
 

• Romanian Choir Carol Concert 
• RNA Annual Candlelit Carol Service   

 
Saturday 10 December   
 

• Open Picton Street Fayre 
• Deputy Lord Mayor - Bristol North West Federation of Townswomen’s 

Guilds Carols 
• Bristol Choral Society Concert 

 
Sunday 11 December   
 

• Doctor White's Almshouse Charity Christmas Lunch  
• Deputy Lord Mayor - Bristol Masonic Society Annual Carole Service & 

Christmas Dinner 
• Guild of Guardians Carol Service & Supper 

 
 



Monday 12 December   
 

• Lord Mayor’s Charity Appeal Toy Collection - MCS Ltd 
 
Tuesday 13 December   
 

• Lord Mayor’s Pre Full Council Meeting: 
• Member Forum 
• Extraordinary Full Council – Bus Boycott - Freedom of the City 
• Full Council  

 
Wednesday 14 December   
 

• ABF - The Soldiers' Charity Annual Carol Service and Curry Supper  
 

Thursday 15 December   
 

• Citizenship Ceremony 
• Bristol & Weston Hospitals Charity - Carol Concert 

 
Friday 16 December   
 
No engagements 
 
Saturday 17 December   
 
No engagements 
 
Sunday 18 December   
 

• Annual Chanukah Celebration and Menorah Candle Lighting of the 
Jewish Community 

• The Chapel Carol Service         
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